
Anchor: EHHS School Time: 7:32 AM

Bus:

E2

104 7:11 AM STRONG ST@SCHUMIKOWSKI ST

104 7:12 AM STRONG ST @ PHELPS ST [NW]

104 7:13 AM STRONG ST@ WONDERLICH ST@ EMILY LANE [NW]

104 7:14 AM 79 POMEROY STREET [N]

104 7:17 AM CAMPBELL DR @ BEYER DR [S]

104 7:18 AM CAMPBELL DR @ MONSKA DR [S]

104 7:18 AM CAMPBELL DR @ PELOQUIN DR [S]

104 7:22 AM COED DR @ KIMBERLY LA [SW]

104 7:32 AM EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL



Anchor: EHHS School Time: 7:30 AM

Bus:

E3

102 7:10 AM PLAIN ST@KINGSBERRY WAY

102 7:12 AM PLAIN ST @ HENDRICK ST [SW]

102 7:13 AM 182 HENDRICK STREET [W]

102 7:15 AM OVERLOOK DR @ MELINDA LA [NE]

102 7:16 AM GOLDEN DR @ MATTHEW DR [NE]

102 7:20 AM PHELPS ST @ GULA DR [N]

102 7:22 AM RABIDEAU DR @ LINE ST [NE]

102 7:23 AM LINE ST @ DIVISION ST W [SE]

102 7:30 AM EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL



Anchor: EHHS School Time: 7:36 AM

Bus:

E5

103 7:10 AM NORTHAMPTON ST

103 7:13 AM WEST STREET @ MEADOWBROOK DR [N]

103 7:14 AM OLIVER ST @ EVANS AV [SE]

103 7:15 AM OLIVER ST @ DEERFIELD DR [NE]

103 7:16 AM OLIVER ST @ HOLLISTER DR [NE]

103 7:17 AM 98 OLIVER STREET [NE]

103 7:18 AM OLIVER ST @ CLARK LA [E]

103 7:24 AM LOUDVILLE @ ASHLEY CI [SW]

103 7:36 AM EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL



Anchor: EHHS School Time: 7:30 AM

Bus:

E6

101 7:06 AM 19 FLORENCE ROAD

101 7:07 AM 58/57 FLORENCE RD [E]

101 7:08 AM LYMAN ST @ BALLARD ST [W]

101 7:11 AM LOVEFIELD STREET @ TERRACE VIEW [N]

101 7:14 AM 211 EAST STREET [SE]

101 7:15 AM 158 EAST STREET [SE]

101 7:24 AM EAST ST @ BROAD ST [N]

101 7:30 AM EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL


